
1st Haslington Boys’ Brigade - Dates for Diary: 

February 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 20th February HALF TERM (NO BB) 

Monday 27th February World Book Day Boys to bring their favourite 
book 

 

March 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 6th March Paramedic Visit Church Anchor and Junior sections 
meeting together  
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Monday 13rd March Creativity  

Monday 20th March Mother’s Day  

Monday 27th March Easter Story  

 

April 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 3rd April EASTER HOLIDAYS (NO BB) 

Monday 10th April EASTER HOLIDAYS (NO BB) 

Monday 17th April EASTER HOLIDAYS (NO BB) 

Monday 24th April TBC  

 

May 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 1st May MAY BANK HOLIDAY (NO BB) 

Monday 8th May TBC  

Monday 15th May TBC  

Monday 22nd May TBC  

Monday 29th May HALF TERM (NO BB) 

 

June 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 5th June TBC  

Monday 12th June TBC  

Monday 19th June TBC  

Monday 26th June TBC  

 

Other Dates: 

Date Event Comments 

Saturday 17th – Sunday 18th 
June 

Weekend Camp –  
Warslow, Buxton. 

Details TBC 

 



July 

Regular Monday Evenings: 

Date Theme Comments 

Monday 3rd July Awards Evening Details TBC – Further 
information will be sent out 
closer to the time and all 
friends and family are invited. 

Monday 10th July TBC  

Monday 17th July End of year party Last week before summer 
holidays. 

 


